
11 01 00  Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,524,700.41$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,524,700.41$
$
$

11 02 01  Florence Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,297,088.75$

729,538.87$
0.00$

729,538.87$
11,026,627.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

729,538.87$
-

729,538.87$
729,538.87$

10,297,088.75$

729,538.87$
0.00

729,538.87
11,026,627.62$

29,047,723.23$

2,097,828.70$
0.00$

2,097,828.70$
31,145,551.93$

$
$

11 02 03  Ray Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

495,172.07$

55,408.18$
0.00$

55,408.18$
550,580.25$

$
$
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11 02 08  Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,436,670.42$

54,471.56$
0.00$

54,471.56$
1,491,141.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

54,471.56$
-
54,471.56$
54,471.56$

1,436,670.42$

54,471.56$
0.00

54,471.56
1,491,141.98$

4,084,885.83$

156,635.94$
0.00$

156,635.94$
4,241,521.77$

$
$

11 02 15  Superior Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

1,273,565.80$

195,997.41$
0.00$

195,997.41$
1,469,563.21$

$
$

11 02 20  Maricopa Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,018,218.37$

1,822,838.66$
0.00$

1,822,838.66$
8,841,057.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

1,822,838.66$
-

1,822,838.66$
1,822,838.66$

7,018,218.37$

1,822,838.66$
0.00

1,822,838.66
8,841,057.03$

20,233,909.63$

5,241,671.72$
0.00$

5,241,671.72$
25,475,581.35$

$
$
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11 02 21  Coolidge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,233,635.81$

395,990.14$
0.00$

395,990.14$
3,629,625.95$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

395,990.14$
-

395,990.14$
395,990.14$

3,233,635.81$

395,990.14$
0.00

395,990.14
3,629,625.95$

9,748,398.84$

1,138,691.20$
0.00$

1,138,691.20$
10,887,090.04$

$
$

11 02 43  Apache Junction Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,343,963.01$

1,223,456.83$
0.00$

1,223,456.83$
3,567,419.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

1,223,456.83$
-

1,223,456.83$
1,223,456.83$

2,343,963.01$

1,223,456.83$
0.00

1,223,456.83
3,567,419.84$

6,940,370.59$

3,518,116.68$
0.00$

3,518,116.68$
10,458,487.27$

$
$

11 02 44  J O Combs Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,411,372.43$

451,763.61$
0.00$

451,763.61$
5,863,136.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

451,763.61$
-

451,763.61$
451,763.61$

5,411,372.43$

451,763.61$
0.00

451,763.61
5,863,136.04$

15,384,350.11$

1,299,070.84$
0.00$

1,299,070.84$
16,683,420.95$

$
$
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11 03 02  Oracle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

73,868.44$

1,650,556.64$
0.00$

1,650,556.64$
1,724,425.08$

$
$

11 04 04  Casa Grande Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,687,522.04$

379,272.89$
0.00$

379,272.89$
9,066,794.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

379,272.89$
-

379,272.89$
379,272.89$

8,687,522.04$

379,272.89$
0.00

379,272.89
9,066,794.93$

24,509,358.12$

1,090,619.84$
0.00$

1,090,619.84$
25,599,977.96$

$
$

11 04 05  Red Rock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

807,592.97$

85,136.92$
0.00$

85,136.92$
892,729.89$

$
$
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11 04 11  Eloy Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,381,475.06$

12,382.42$
0.00$

12,382.42$
1,393,857.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

12,382.42$
-
12,382.42$
12,382.42$

1,381,475.06$

12,382.42$
0.00

12,382.42
1,393,857.48$

3,949,400.06$

35,606.32$
0.00$

35,606.32$
3,985,006.38$

$
$

11 04 18  Sacaton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

2,575,363.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,575,363.02$
$
$

11 04 22  Toltec Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,603,626.88$

78,099.93$
0.00$

78,099.93$
1,681,726.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

78,099.93$
-
78,099.93$
78,099.93$

1,603,626.88$

78,099.93$
0.00

78,099.93
1,681,726.81$

4,765,853.69$

224,580.59$
0.00$

224,580.59$
4,990,434.28$

$
$
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11 04 24  Stanfield Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

2,245,640.29$

54,639.45$
0.00$

54,639.45$
2,300,279.74$

$
$

11 04 33  Picacho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

276,394.01$

10,246.13$
0.00$

10,246.13$
286,640.14$

$
$

11 05 02  Casa Grande Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,710,557.90$

506,274.47$
0.00$

506,274.47$
3,216,832.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

506,274.47$
-

506,274.47$
506,274.47$

2,710,557.90$

506,274.47$
0.00

506,274.47
3,216,832.37$

9,101,167.30$

1,455,819.78$
0.00$

1,455,819.78$
10,556,987.08$

$
$
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11 05 40  Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

248,487.76$

131,876.81$
0.00$

131,876.81$
380,364.57$

$
$

11 08 01  Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

976,757.42$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

976,757.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

976,757.42$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

976,757.42$

2,779,153.79$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,779,153.79$
$
$

11 08 02  Cobre Valley Institute of Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

930,080.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

930,080.33$
$
$
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Pinal County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

45,100,888.09$

5,654,089.38$
0.00$

5,654,089.38$
50,754,977.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

5,654,089.38$
-

5,654,089.38$
5,654,089.38$

45,100,888.09$

5,654,089.38$
0.00

5,654,089.38
50,754,977.47$

140,995,436.29$

18,442,503.15$
0.00$

18,442,503.15$
159,437,939.44$

$
$
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